Crawford County, Wisconsin
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Town of

Town of
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Bridgeport

Clayton

Eastman

Freeman

Haney

Marietta

Pra du Chien

Scott

Seneca

Utica

Wauzeka

Bell Center
De Soto

Eastman

Ferryville
Gays Mills
Lynxville

Mt Sterling

Soldiers Grove
Steuben

Wauzeka

RATIO

0.9047

0.9004

0.7692

0.7580

0.5842

0.787

0.6024

0.8209

1.1481

0.5915

0.6295

0.7083

1.0035

0.6880

0.8648

0.7379

0.7218

0.7312

0.9005

0.5846

0.8111

Prairie du Chier 0.8021

MUN CODE
002 4543
002 6251
004 0609
004 2016
004 3850
004 5960
006 4543
006 5124
006 6251
008 1421
008 2016
008 5124
008 5985
010 0609
010 2016
010 5124
010 6251
012 0609
012 2016
012 6251
014 4543
014 6251
016 0609
016 2016
016 3850
018 5124
020 2016

5124
022 4543
022 6251
106 2016
116 1421
121 4543
121 5124
126 1421
131 2016
146 5124
151 2016
151 5124
181 2016
182 6251
191 6251
271 4543

School District

Prairie du Chien
Wauzeka Steuben

Boscobel

North Crawford
Riverdale
Kickapoo

Prairie du Chien
Seneca

Wauzeka Steuben
De Soto

North Crawford
Seneca

Viroqua

Boscobel

North Crawford
Seneca

Wauzeka Steuben
Boscobel

North Crawford
Wauzeka Steuben

Prairie du Chien
Wauzeka Steuben

Boscobel
North Crawford
Riverdale

Seneca

North Crawford
Seneca

Prairie du Chien
Wauzeka Steuben

North Crawford
De Soto

Prairie du Chien
Seneca

De Soto
North Crawford
Seneca

North Crawford
Seneca

North Crawford
Wauzeka Steuben
Wauzeka Steuben

Prairie du Chien

2007-2008

Net Mill Rate

0.02054378
0.02498370

0.02051507
0.02194895
0.02236023
0.02899408
0.02743173
0.02464258
0.03265419
0.02296264
0.02325188
0.02204115
0.02354012
0.03223580
0.03450464
0.03288763
0.04373208
0.02239013
0.02403246
0.03071049

0.03409811
0.03826731

0.01982035
0.02125611
0.02166822
0.01721866

0.03293531
0.03137962

0.03504908
0.04143088

0.02243558
0.01883639

0.03311303
0.02998432

0.02152973
0.02728942
0.02608208

0.02426802
0.02301018

0.01815817
0.04906957
0.03307654

0.02963159

TAX ROLLS
Tax / $1000
Assessed

$ 20.54
$ 24.98
$ 20.52
$ 21.95
$ 22.36
$ 28.99
$ 27.43
$ 24.64
$ 32.65
$ 22.96
$ 23.25
$ 22.04
$ 23.54
$ 32.24
$ 34.50
$ 32.89
$ 43.73
$ 22.39
$ 24.03
$ 30.71
$ 34.10
$ 38.27
$ 19.82
$ 21.26
$ 21.67
$ 17.22
$ 32.94
$ 31.38
$ 35.05
$ 41.43
$ 22.44
$ 18.84
$ 33.11
$ 29.98
$ 21.53
$ 27.29
$ 26.08
$ 24.27
$ 23.01
$ 18.16
$ 49.07
$ 33.08
$ 29.63






